(R-88-420)
RESOLUTION NUMBER R- 269258
ADOPTED ON SEP14 1987

BE IT RESOLVED, by the Council of The City of San Diego, that
the City Manager be and he is hereby authorized and empowered to
execute, for and on behalf of said City, the first amendment to
extend the agreement with Burkett & Wong, Inc. from June 30,
1987, to December 31, 1987, under the terms and conditions set

forth in the Agreement on file in the office of the City Clerk as

Document No. RR- 259258

APPROVED: John W. Witt, City Attorney

By

ohn K. Riess
Deputy City Attorney

JKR:wk
08/25/87
Or.Dept:E&D
R-88-420
Form=r.auagr

-PAGE 1 OF 1-

005395



by the following vote:

Council Members
Abbe Wollsheimer
Bill Cleator
Gloria McColl
District 4
Ed Struiksma
Mike Gotch
Judy McCarty
Celia Ballesteros

Mayor Maureen O'Connor

AUTHENTICATED BY:

(Seval)

CC-1276 (Rev. 12-86)

SEP 14 1387

Passed and adopted by the Council of The City of San Diego on ,

Nays Not Present Ineligible

S{E\Ng:

oo

ooo

ooo
é

SISV
ooooo
ooooO
ooooo

MAUREEN O’'CONNOR
Mayor of The City of San Diego, California.

. CHARLES G. ABDELNOUR

Resolutiond/z\ 269258 SEP 1 4 1987

Number

Office of the City Clerk, San Diego, California

Adopted ...

00596



